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NTES Surplus Technology March 2015

Sort TAG# QTY DESCRIPTION
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10001
10008
10083
10084
10086
10087
10095
10106
10345
10352
10394
10402
10438
11460
11462
11463
11480
11481
11485
11488
11489
11527
11529
11531
11533
11536
11560
11561
11565
11728
11735
11742
11803
11845
11851
11854
11855
11856
11861
11868
11871
11872
12042
12243
12265
12266

1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 CPU
1 Laptop
1 Display
1 Laptop
1 CPU
1 CPU

MANUFACTURER MODEL SERIAL/PARCEL

NAME
Dell
Dell

Compaqg
Compaq
Compaq
Compaq
Compaq
Compaqg
Compaq
Compaq
Compaq
Compaq
Compaq
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
ELO
Dell
Dell
Dell

C12KL11
612KL11
COMPQ6X21JYFZP14A
COMPQ6X23JYFZD15Z
COMPQ6X23JYFZD135
COMPQ6X23JYFZD187
COMPQ6X23-JYFZ-D11G
COMPQ6X23JYFZD10B
COMPQ6X23JYFZD106
COMPQ6X23JYFZD137
COMPQ6X23JYFZD18)
COMPQ6X23JYFZD19K
COMPQ6X21JYFZP17N
3TWD361
6TWD361
45YD361
DzVC361
DYVC361
6ZVC361
CYVC361
5ZVC361
3N1LS61
IN1LS61
7N1LS61
FM1LS61
9N1LS61
8SMT171
HTMT171
8TMT171
DQJ6L71
COK6L71
JyleL71
99FCJ71
CLB6L71
B2C6L71
9MB6L71
13Ce6L71
2NB6L71
D1C6L71
H1C6L71
HMB6L71
Latitude 3LHWK71
ET1726 725190115C
Latitude KFT2NB1
JWFF811
S5WFF811
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Sort TAG# QTY

N

12267

12271

12374
NT

DESCRIPTION
NAME
1 CPU Dell
1 CPU Dell
1 CPU Dell
1 CPU Dell

NTES Surplus Technology March 2015

MANUFACTURER MODEL SERIAL/PARCEL

2J89311
7JB7911
3FFZVC1
B5PCN31



